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INDIANA FIRE PREVENTION AND BUILDING SAFETY COMMISSION 
 
TO: Members of the Indiana Fire Prevention and Building Safety Commission 
FROM: Douglas J. Boyle, Director of the Indiana Fire Prevention and Building Safety 

Commission 
DATE: Wednesday, November 4, 2020 
RE: Tentative 2021 Indiana Fire Prevention and Building Safety Commission 

Meeting Dates 
 

 
Indiana Fire Prevention and Building Safety Commission 

Tentative 2021 Meeting Dates and Locations 
 

1. Tuesday, January 5, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. (NOT TENTATIVE) 
Location: Indiana State Library, History Reference Room 211, 315 West Ohio Street, 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
 

2. Tuesday, February 2, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: TBD 
 

3. Tuesday, March 2, 2021 – 9:00 a.m.  
Location: TBD 
  

4. Tuesday, April 6, 2021 – 9:00 a.m.  
Location: TBD 
  

5. Tuesday, May 4, 2021 – 9:00 a.m.  
Location: TBD 
  

6. Wednesday, June 2, 2021 – 9:00 a.m.  
Location: TBD 
 

7. Wednesday, July 7, 2021 – 9:00 a.m.  
Location: TBD 
 

8. Tuesday, August 3, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: TBD 
  

9. Wednesday, September 8, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: TBD  

 
10. Tuesday, October 5, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. 

Location: TBD 
  

11. Tuesday, November 2, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: TBD  
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12. Tuesday, December 7, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. 
Location: TBD 
  

*Meetings dates are tentatively set based on the Commission’s established 
practice of meeting on the first Tuesday of every month, unless a State holiday 
creates a conflict in meeting on the first Tuesday of every month. The means in 
which the meetings will be conducted (in-person or electronic) is also subject to 
change due to the ongoing COVID-19 public health emergency. This document 
will be updated and reissued once meeting locations are confirmed. 
 
 
 


